LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG
WKN: 35514757

ISIN: LI0355147575

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
73.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.67% (1.20)

L10355147575
LLBN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock

2,367 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

73.00 CHF (21)
73.10 CHF (88)
71.40 CHF
73.40 CHF
71.40 CHF
71.80 CHF
72.595174 CHF
4,113
298,583.95
165
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LI0355147575&ID_NOTATION=188719639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4eac8856a34ff5a1c7d5c617bddd4115397d323be247c31a73057ad2a1d2bd7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4772abb5008d5a318&time=1726395275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8619cd902de20dfc9481b1a335412ed1702c114d0321b316ac4ec5bb0aca55d6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d06cb1a455fdd12fd&time=1726395275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b6605b20f800e6f166b3652f0a10d8e37b6bcffb2cb1314658c56eac0a6cf9f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1677a10292093acd&time=1726395275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d81fb75e0a660436207a6c52374e0384d757bb17b5bb18dae8692dbcfa4755c&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75227c3edd51af980&time=1726395275&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0663e361262e90afb66abd93b592fac936ce11a9c0a70a7310f305aa1dbbc904&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb86d63063c767685&time=1726395275&tool=RSC

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
73.00 CHF

Difference (] 1.67% (1.20)

General attributes

ISIN L10355147575
Symbol LLBN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,367 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 73.00 CHF (21)
Ask (Ask size) 73.10 CHF (88)
Open 71.40 CHF
High 73.40 CHF
Low 71.40 CHF
Close (prev. day) 71.80 CHF
VWAP 72.595174 CHF
Volume (pcs) 4,113
Trading volume 298,583.95
Number of trades 165
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.67% +17.17% +39.05%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 +10.70 +20.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 17.37 17.69 19.56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 16:47 79.00 EUR
13

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 73.00 CHF
13

London Stock 2024/06/ 12:04 69.8166 CHF

Exchange 10

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 13:10 76.50 EUR

13
FINRA other OTC

2024/05/ 18:27 69.95 USD

76.50 CHF (2024/08/19
64.50 CHF (2024/01/03
76.50 CHF (2024/08/19
60.20 CHF (2023/10/23

All listings for LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.30

0.08

0.01

0.01

72.04 CHF (3,452
73.80 CHF (5,066
71.87 CHF (6,251

)
)
)
68.88 CHF (6,180)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
6

165
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=188719639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188783058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212867368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233782873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397056076

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Issues 10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397056076

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Liechtensteinische
Landesbank™*

Contact Details

LIECHTENSTEINISCHE LANDESBANK AG

Stadtle 44 - 9490 Vaduz
Telefon: +423-236-88-11
Fax: +423-236-88-22
E-mail: lIb@llb.li

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gabriel
Brenna

Patrick J.
Firer

Andreas
Gerber

Christoph
Reich

Natalie Flatz

Urs Mller

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Georg Wohlwend
Christian
Wiesendanger
Karl Sevelda
Richard Senti
Leila Marxer

Nicole Brunhart

Thomas
Russenberger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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